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1 102 PACHECO Carlos FRANCE 5,6435 5,4910 5,5673 0,2004 A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
2 108 GUEGAN Frédéric FRANCE 5,8540 7,6290 6,7415 0,2427 TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX BRETAGNE
3 202 SCHOENDORFF Pascal FRANCE 6,9025 6,6850 6,7938 0,2446 S.T.E.L. LORRAINE
4 211 FISCHBACH Pascal FRANCE 5,9780 7,8470 6,9125 0,2489 C.T. CUISE-LA-MOTTE PICARDIE
5 214 LANG Gérard FRANCE 6,8715 8,0670 7,4693 0,2689 A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE
6 402 LENDORMI Monique FRANCE 7,0645 7,8905 7,4775 0,2692 S.T.E.L. LORRAINE
7 209 MASOTTA Maxime FRANCE 7,6810 7,7200 7,7005 0,2772 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN POITOU-CHARENTES
8 105 BAILLE Eric FRANCE 7,5110 7,9175 7,7143 0,2777 C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE
9 309 MICHAUD Christian FRANCE 6,0950 9,9475 8,0213 0,2888 S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

10 405 BENITO Pascal FRANCE 8,1810 8,1460 8,1635 0,2939 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE
11 109 OCTO Philippe FRANCE 8,0230 8,3925 8,2078 0,2955 T.C. FREJUSIEN CÔTE D'AZUR
12 203 DELETANG Jean-Marie FRANCE 8,1830 8,2720 8,2275 0,2962 AST LA TREIGNATOISE AUVERGNE
13 411 DUFOUR Marc FRANCE 7,9100 8,9885 8,4493 0,3042 C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE
14 111 ARTAUD Louis FRANCE 8,5740 8,3940 8,4840 0,3054 C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE
15 216 BERNARD Gérard FRANCE 8,1205 9,0510 8,5858 0,3091 LORETO CASINCA T.C. CORSE
16 408 BESSIÈRE Olivier FRANCE 8,4800 8,7150 8,5975 0,3095 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE
17 310 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian FRANCE 9,1080 8,4010 8,7545 0,3152 S.T.E.L. LORRAINE
18 114 GAMBIER-DESAINT Romain FRANCE 8,4595 9,8595 9,1595 0,3297 C.T.C.A.M. PICARDIE
ET 204 TEUGHELS Johan BELGIQUE 8,8605 9,7385 9,2995 0,3348 S.T.E.L. LORRAINE
19 403 THIBAUDEAU Jean-Charles FRANCE 10,6725 9,2335 9,9530 0,3583 S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE
20 417 MARTIN Denis FRANCE 9,5595 10,3905 9,9750 0,3591 A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE
21 205 MALLIS André FRANCE 10,3745 9,9010 10,1378 0,3650 C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE
22 208 POIRIER Frédéric FRANCE 11,4185 8,9200 10,1693 0,3661 S.T.C.L. ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
23 302 CORRADI Dominique FRANCE 9,8640 10,5285 10,1963 0,3671 S.T.E.L. LORRAINE
ET 303 MUNSCHAUER Pius-Clemens ALLEMAGNE 10,3770 10,4020 10,3895 0,3740 ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
24 316 BERNARD Olivier FRANCE 8,9165 12,2170 10,5668 0,3804 C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE
25 414 GUENE Romain FRANCE 9,9235 12,0110 10,9673 0,3948 A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
26 410 COTTES Patrice FRANCE 10,1855 11,8590 11,0223 0,3968 S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES
27 103 DELETANG Anne-Marie FRANCE 12,9630 10,6535 11,8083 0,4251 AST LA TREIGNATOISE AUVERGNE
ET 304 VAN BERGEN Eric BELGIQUE 12,0305 11,6085 11,8195 0,4255 S.T.E.L. LORRAINE
28 217 MASELLI Pierre FRANCE 11,2585 12,5280 11,8933 0,4282 TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
29 117 GUIGNARDAT Jean-Paul FRANCE 12,3745 11,6655 12,0200 0,4327 ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
30 305 DEMIGUEL François FRANCE 11,2000 13,3040 12,2520 0,4411 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE
31 308 EYMIEU Jean-Claude FRANCE 17,4850 8,6380 13,0615 0,4702 C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE
32 315 COT Serge FRANCE ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BENCHREST 2024
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202 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL FRANCE 6,9025 6,6850 6,7938 0,2446
302 CORRADI DOMINIQUE FRANCE 9,8640 10,5285 10,1963 0,3671
402 LENDORMI MONIQUE FRANCE 7,0645 7,8905 7,4775 0,2692
408 BESSIÈRE Olivier FRANCE 8,4800 8,7150 8,5975 0,3095
405 BENITO Pascal FRANCE 8,1810 8,1460 8,1635 0,2939
305 DEMIGUEL François FRANCE 11,2000 13,3040 12,2520 0,4411
105 BAILLE ERIC FRANCE 7,5110 7,9175 7,7143 0,2777
308 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE FRANCE 17,4850 8,6380 13,0615 0,4702
411 DUFOUR MARC FRANCE 7,9100 8,9885 8,4493 0,3042
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